

## ACI Worldwide Ranked as Market Leader in Ovum's Evaluation of Leading Card Management Service Providers

## Latest industry recognition reinforces breadth and depth of Universal Payments

NAPLES, Fla.--(BUSINESS WIRE)-- <u>ACI Worldwide</u> (NASDAQ: ACIW), a leading global provider of <u>electronic payment and banking solutions</u>, today announced it has been recognized as a 'Market Leader' by Ovum, an independent research firm, in its recent report Ovum Decision Matrix: Selecting a Card Management System Platform, 2015-2016.

According to the report, the Market Leader category represents leading solutions that are "worthy of a place on most technology-selection shortlists and includes vendors that have established a commanding market position with a product that is widely accepted as best-of-breed." ACI's leadership position comes from the strength of its technology architecture, integration options, flexible functionality and execution capability.

This accolade comes on the back of a Celent report released earlier in the year, which also positions ACI as a 'Global Leader' in the provisioning of packaged software in the Card Management & Transaction Processing space. As noted in that report, "ACI is the largest pure software company, with cards and retail payments software being at the heart of its offerings."

"Financial service providers, both old and new, are in a race to capture new market share and stay ahead of increasing cross-border competition," said Nick Barnes, senior vice president and product line manager, ACI Worldwide. "More and more, these financial institutions want to purchase end-to-end highly available and scalable solutions from a single vendor, which is why they're turning to ACI."

ACI's Card & Merchant Management platform is part of a broader <u>Universal Payments</u> family of solutions, which includes BASE24, BASE24-eps, Postilion and PRM products. ACI's solutions focus on enabling any-to-any, real-time payments, with strong integration and coordination capabilities, empowering customers to get to market faster, driving faster ROI and delivering improved profitability.

For a complimentary copy of the report, please click here or visit: aciworldwide.com/ovumcms.

## **About ACI Worldwide**

ACI Worldwide, the <u>Universal Payments</u> company, powers electronic payments and banking for more than 5,600 financial institutions, retailers, billers and processors around the world. ACI software processes \$13 trillion each day in payments and securities transactions for more than 300 of the leading <u>global retailers</u>, and 18 of the world's 20 largest banks. Through our comprehensive suite of software products and hosted services, we deliver a broad range of solutions for payment processing; card and merchant management; <u>online banking</u>; mobile, branch and voice banking; <u>fraud detection</u>; trade finance; and <u>electronic bill presentment</u> and payment. To learn more about ACI, please visit <u>www.aciworldwide.com</u>. You can also find us on Twitter <u>@ACI</u> Worldwide.

© Copyright ACI Worldwide, Inc. 2015.

ACI, ACI Payment Systems, the ACI logo and all ACI product names are trademarks or registered trademarks of ACI Worldwide, Inc., or one of its subsidiaries, in the United States, other countries or both. Other parties' trademarks referenced are the property of their respective owners.

Product roadmaps are for informational purposes only and may not be incorporated into a contract or agreement. The development release and timing of future product releases remains at ACI's sole discretion. ACI is providing the following information in accordance with ACI's standard product communication policies. Any resulting features, functionality, and enhancements or timing of release of such features, functionality, and enhancements are at the sole discretion of ACI and may be modified without notice. All product roadmap or other similar information does not represent a commitment to deliver any material, code, or functionality, and should not be relied upon in making a purchasing decision.

View source version on businesswire.com: http://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20151020005178/en/

ACI Worldwide, Inc.

Dan Ring, 781-370-3600 dan.ring@aciworldwide.com

Source: ACI Worldwide, Inc.

News Provided by Acquire Media